
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 11/2/2023 TIME: 11:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM:
TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

480-557-6100 trinitys@talis.us

602-989-4767 jgonzalez@talis.us

480-202-0309 joshuas@talis.us

602-853-3302 kevin@kinkaidcivil.com

602-502-9152 michael@hydracontracting.com

480-242-8402 david@hydracontracting.com

602-359-1658 adurda@fpscivil.com

Kevin Lee Kinkaid Civil Construction

Michael Munoz Hydra Contracting

Andrew Durda FPS Civil

David Munoz Hydra Contracting

Trintiy Larkin Talis Construction Corp

Joshua Smith Talis Construction Corp

Javier Gonzalez Talis Construction Corp

5th Floor West Conference 
Room

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

VariousWater Service Line Replacement
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